SIOV Metal Oxide Varistors
Energy varistors – block arresters
Series/Type:  B722**E
Ordering code:  B722**E0***R074
Date:  Aug 2021
Version:
 TDK Electronics AG 2021. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

ra
n
s
fe
r
ra
ti
n
g
 8
/2
0
 µ
s
  kA kV kV kV W mA kV kA C
B72232E0302R074 E32NR302S   5 3   7.55 … 8.55 Ures ÷3.25 0.18 1 3   65 0.2
B72232E0502R074 E32NR502S   5 5 12.55 … 14.25 Ures ÷3.25 0.39 1 5   65 0.2
B72232E0602R074 E32NR602S   5 6 15.05 … 17.05 Ures
 ÷3.25 0.46 1 6   65 0.2
B72236E0302R074 E36NR302E 10 3   7.55 … 8.55 Ures ÷3.25 0.27 2 3 100 0.4
B72236E0502R074 E36NR502E 10 5 12.55 ... 14.15 Ures
 ÷3.25 0.45 2 5 100 0.4
B72236E0602R074 E36NR602E 10 6 15.05 … 17.05 Ures ÷3.25 0.54 2 6 100 0.4
B72241E0302R074 E41NR302E 10 3   7.35 … 8.25 Ures ÷3.25 0.27 2 3 100 0.5
B72241E0502R074 E41NR502E 10 5 12.25 … 13.75 Ures
 ÷3.25 0.45 2 5 100 0.5
B72241E0602R074 E41NR602E 10 6 14.65 … 16.65 Ures
 ÷3.25 0.60 2 6 100 0.5
 SIOV Metal Oxide Varistors B722**E0***R074
 Energy varistors – block arresters B722**E
PPD VAR PD Aug 2021
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 4 of 12
Important notes at the end of this document.
Dimensions, weight and packing units
Ordering code Type Diameter
Ø
Thickness
th
Weight
w
Packing
units
  mm mm g pcs.
B72232E0302R074 E32NR302S 32.0 ±1.0 17.7 ±0.6   80 50
B72232E0502R074 E32NR502S 32.0 ±1.0 29.6 ±0.6 130 25
B72232E0602R074 E32NR602S 32.0 ±1.0 39.5 ±0.6 175 25
B72236E0302R074 E36NR302E 36.6 ±1.0 18.5 ±0.6 110 20
B72236E0502R074 E36NR502E 36.6 ±1.0 30.8 ±0.6 180 20
B72236E0602R074 E36NR602E 36.6 ±0.7 37.0 ±0.6 215 20
B72241E0302R074 E41NR302E 41.9 ±0.7 19.5 ±0.6 150 20
B72241E0502R074 E41NR502E 41.9 ±1.0 29.4 ±0.6 220 20
B72241E0602R074 E41NR602E 41.9 ±1.0 35.1 ±0.6 265 20
Dimensional drawings in mm
Diameter Ø 32.0 … 41.9 ±0.7 mm
Thickness th 17.7 … 35.1 ±0.6 mm
Al-Metallization Al - electrodes